National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra

Re-appear Notification for Result of Bachelor of Technology V Semester Mechanical Engineering
examinations May/June 2024

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology V Semester
Mechanical Engineering examination of this Institute held in May/June 2024 is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL{A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No. Subjects Code No.
1 Production Technology — I ' MEPC-22
2 Machine Design ~ I MEPC-23
3 Material Science MEPC-24
4 Internal Combustion Engines and Gas Turbines MEPC-25
5 Industrial Engineering MEPE-18
6 Renewable Energy Systems MEPE-20
7 Industrial Engineering (Practical) MELR-18
8 Production Technology — Il {(Practical) MELR-19
9 Internal Combustion Engines and Gas Turbines (Practical) MELR-20
Sr. No.Roll No. Name ' Father's Name SGPA CGPA
1 12016019 Pawan Hansraj B Re MEPC-25 (End) RL{L)
2 12016046 Sachin Subhash Chander 5.9200 RL (L)
3 12016154 Devendra Meena Gajraj Meena Re. MEPC-24 (End) RL (L)
4 12016163 Ankit Kumar Mahendra Meena 60000 7.4453
5 12118026 Akhilesh Chauhan Sildar Singh Chauhan 56800 64375
6 12116040 Lakshya Goyal Amit Goyal 7.2400 7.0938
7 12116043 Sohit Satish Kumar 6 6000 6 3594
8 12116061 Rakesh Kumar Rameshwer Lal Jat 66400 8.7422

1 4 AJG 207! m/ e _jlzllur-x'f"/



10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

19

12116070 Aditya

12116076 Amgoth Srihitha
12116088 Mohd Hassan
12116114 Purushottam
12116119 Rawta Ram Bana
12116124 Vikash Gurjar
12116134 Sourav Kumar
12116136 Jatin Kumar
12116145 Rajat

12116155 Mudavath Anu

Rajpal

Amgoth Ratna

Mohd Yousuf

Ram Prasad Meena
Joga Ram Bana

Vinod Kumar Gurjar
Mukesh Kumar

Niripal

Narender Kumar Sharma

Mudavath Pandu

12116164 Govind Kumar Mahawar Pappu Lal Mahawar

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly.
However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Date: 13-August-2024

14 AJG 204

7.4000
5.5600
6.3200
5.9600
6.6000
67200
7.4000
5.2800
6.3200
6.6800

7.8000

7.8504
RL (L)
5.6094
RL (L)
71016
7.0078
7.9766
RL (L)
7.3516
RL (L)
7.3516




