National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra

Re-appear

Notification for Result of Bachelor of Technology V Semester Mechanical Engineering examinations May/June 2024

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology V Semester Mechanical Engineering examination of this Institute held in May/June 2024 is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

No.		Code			ts	Subject	Sr. No.
EPC-22	М				tion Technology – II	Product	1
EPC-23	M				e Design – II	Machine	2
EPC-24	M				I Science	Materia	3
EPC-25	M		Internal Combustion Engines and Gas Turbines				4
IEPE-16	M		Industrial Engineering				
IEPE-20	M		Renewable Energy Systems				
IELR-18	М			cal)	al Engineering (Practio	Industria	7
IELR-19	М			Practical)	tion Technology – II (P	Product	3
IELR-20	М		l)	and Gas Turbines (Practical)	Combustion Engines	Internal	9
CGPA		SGPA		Father's Name	Name	Roll No.	Sr. No.
RL (L)		MEPC-25 (End)	Re	Hansraj	Pawan	12016019	1
RL (L)		5.9200		Subhash Chander	Sachin	12016046	2
RL (L)	1	MEPC-24 (End)	Re.	Gajraj Meena	Devendra Meena	12016154	3
7.4453		6 0000		Mahendra Meena	Ankit Kumar	12016163	4
6.4375		5 6800		Sildar Singh Chauhan	Akhilesh Chauhan	12116026	5
							6
7.0938		7.2400		Amit Goyal	Lakshya Goyal	12116040	0
7.0938 6.3594		7 2400 6 6000		Amit Goyal Satish Kumar	1	12116040 12116043	7

1 4 AUG 2024 MB. Jie

9	12116070 Aditya	Rajpal	7.4000	7.8594
10	12116076 Amgoth Srihitha	Amgoth Ratna	5.5600	RL (L)
11	12116089 Mohd Hassan	Mohd Yousuf	6.3200	5.6094
12	12116114 Purushottam	Ram Prasad Meena	5.9600	RL (L)
13	12116119 Rawta Ram Bana	Joga Ram Bana	6.6000	7.1016
14	12116124 Vikash Gurjar	Vinod Kumar Gurjar	6 7200	7.0078
15	12116134 Sourav Kumar	Mukesh Kumar	7.4000	7.9766
16	12116136 Jatin Kumar	Niripal	5.2800	RL (L)
17	12116145 Rajat	Narender Kumar Sharma	6.3200	7.3516
18	12116155 Mudavath Anu	Mudavath Pandu	6.6800	RL(L)
19	12116164 Govind Kumar Mahaw	var Pappu Lal Mahawar	7.8000	7.3516

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Date: 13-August-2024

1 4 AUG 2024

(Examination)

(Examination)